Show #4: Sunday, June 16 - 3pm

(Dress rehearsal for this show will be Friday, June 14 from 4pm-5:30pm)

Class Name
Opening Number
#202 Creative Dance (3)
#137 Intro to Dance (4-6)
#10 Intro to Dance (4-6)
#112/#143 Ballet/Jazz (6-8)
#37 Ballet 2/2B (13+)
#40/#123 Ballet 3/4
#146/#163 Ballet 1B (8-11)
#151 Ballet 1C (10+)
#196 Pre Ballet (5-7)

#6 Jazz 1/1B (10+)

#19 Jazz 1C (10+)
#51/#82 Jazz 1 (7-10)
#165 Jazz 2/2B (13+)

#177 Jazz 1 (7-10)

#199 Jazz 1 (7-10)

#110 Jazz 3/4 -Show #1 & #4
#30 Tap 3/4 (14+) Show #2 & #4

#99 Tap 1C (9-12()

#33 Lyrical/Cont. 1C/2 (10+)
#120 Lyrical/Cont. 2B/3 (13+)
#178 Pre Hip Hop (5-7)
#210 Pre Hip Hop (5-7)
#129 Breakdance (8+)
#25 Hip Hop 3/4 (14+) Show #2 & #4
#54/#180 Hip Hop 1/1B (10+)
#97 Hip Hop 1 (7-10)
#133 Hip Hop 2 (11+)
#139 Hip Hop 1B (10+)
#84 Beginner/Int. K-Pop (10+)
#144 Musical Theater (9+)
#187 Acro (6-9)
#183/#184 Adult HH and Adult Jazz Funk
#47 Adult K-Pop
#72 PCHH 11
#66 PCHH |
#64 Jr. Jazz Black
#113 Jr. Small jazz
#77 Mini HH Crew
#56 Rookie Jazz
#166 Senior Cont. Gold
#108 Teen Small Tap
#111 Senior Jazz Black
#68 Teen Jazz Black
#116 Senior Small Jazz 2
#167 Senior Jazz Gold

Graduationg Senior Dance

Teacher
Gabby/Ember
Ms. Madi
Ms. Marcie
Ms. Angel

Ms. Anna/Ms. Marcie

Ms. Jennifer
Ms. Jennifer
Ms. Corrine
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Angel
Ms. Myky
Mr. Namaad

Ms. Madi/Ms. Natalee

Ms. Katie
Ms. Corrine
Ms. Angel
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Myky
Ms .Ember
Ms. Ember
Ms. Marina
Mr. Neil
Mr. Neil
Mr. Namaad
Ms. Myky
Mr. Namaad
Mr. Namaad
Ms. Gargi
Ms. Corrine
Ms. Marcie
Ms. Marina
Mr. Namaad
Ms. Corrine
Ms. Katie
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Katie
Ms. Ember
Ms. Katie
Ms. Tami
Ms. Katie
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Gabby
Ms. Ember
Ms. Gabby

N/A

Class Day
N/A
Saturday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday/Thursday

Monday

Monday/Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Monday

Tuesday/Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday/Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednedsay
Thursday

N/A

Class Tiime
N/A
9:45 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30/3:30
4:30 PM
7:30/4:00 PM
6:30/3:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:30 AM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
5:30/3:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
12:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
4:30 PM
11:30 AM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:30/6:30 PM
3:30 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30/6:30 PM
8:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

N/A



