Show #4: Sunday, June 16 - 3pm

(Dress rehearsal for this show will be Friday, June 14 from 4pm-5:30pm)

Class Name	Teacher	Class Day	Class Tiime
Opening Number	Gabby/Ember	N/A	N/A
#202 Creative Dance (3)	Ms. Madi	Saturday	9:45 AM
#137 Intro to Dance (4-6)	Ms. Marcie	Thursday	5:30 PM
#10 Intro to Dance (4-6)	Ms. Angel	Monday	5:30 PM
#112/#143 Ballet/Jazz (6-8)	Ms. Anna/Ms. Marcie	Wednesday/Thursday	3:30/3:30
#37 Ballet 2/2B (13+)	Ms. Jennifer	Monday	4:30 PM
#40/#123 Ballet 3/4	Ms. Jennifer	Monday/Wednesday	7:30/4:00 PM
#146/#163 Ballet 1B (8-11)	Ms. Corrine	Thursday	6:30/3:30 PM
#151 Ballet 1C (10+)	Ms. Gabby	Thursday	3:30 PM
#196 Pre Ballet (5-7)	Ms. Angel	Saturday	9:30 AM
#6 Jazz 1/1B (10+)	Ms. Myky	Monday	8:30 PM
#19 Jazz 1C (10+)	Mr. Namaad	Monday	8:30 PM
#51/#82 Jazz 1 (7-10)	Ms. Madi/Ms. Natalee	Tuesday/Wednesday	5:30/3:30 PM
#165 Jazz 2/2B (13+)	Ms. Katie	Thursday	5:30 PM
#177 Jazz 1 (7-10)	Ms. Corrine	Friday	3:30 PM
#199 Jazz 1 (7-10)	Ms. Angel	Saturday	12:30 PM
#110 Jazz 3/4 -Show #1 & #4	Ms. Gabby	Wednesday	7:30 PM
#30 Tap 3/4 (14+) Show #2 & #4	Ms. Gabby	Monday	4:30 PM
#99 Tap 1C (9-12()	Ms. Myky	Wednesday	5:30 PM
#33 Lyrical/Cont. 1C/2 (10+)	Ms .Ember	Monday	7:30 PM
#120 Lyrical/Cont. 2B/3 (13+)	Ms. Ember	Wednesday	8:30 PM
#178 Pre Hip Hop (5-7)	Ms. Marina	Friday	4:30 PM
#210 Pre Hip Hop (5-7)	Mr. Neil	Saturday	11:30 AM
#129 Breakdance (8+)	Mr. Neil	Thursday	4:30 PM
#25 Hip Hop 3/4 (14+) Show #2 & #4	Mr. Namaad	Monday	6:30 PM
#54/#180 Hip Hop 1/1B (10+)	Ms. Myky	Tuesday/Friday	8:30/6:30 PM
#97 Hip Hop 1 (7-10)	Mr. Namaad	Wednesday	3:30 PM
#133 Hip Hop 2 (11+)	Mr. Namaad	Thursday	8:30 PM
#139 Hip Hop 1B (10+)	Ms. Gargi	Thursday	7:30 PM
#84 Beginner/Int. K-Pop (10+)	Ms. Corrine	Wednesday	5:30 PM
#144 Musical Theater (9+)	Ms. Marcie	Thursday	4:30 PM
#187 Acro (6-9)	Ms. Marina	Friday	3:30 PM
#183/#184 Adult HH and Adult Jazz Funk	Mr. Namaad	Friday	5:30/6:30 PM
#47 Adult K-Pop	Ms. Corrine	Tuesday	8:30 PM
#72 PCHH II	Ms. Katie	Tuesday	5:30 PM
#66 PCHH I	Ms. Gabby	Tuesday	5:30 PM
#64 Jr. Jazz Black	Ms. Katie	Tuesday	3:30 PM
#113 Jr. Small jazz	Ms. Ember	Wednesday	4:30 PM
#77 Mini HH Crew	Ms. Katie	Tuesday	4:30 PM
#56 Rookie Jazz	Ms. Tami	Tuesday	4:00 PM
#166 Senior Cont. Gold	Ms. Katie	Thursday	6:30 PM
#108 Teen Small Tap	Ms. Gabby	Wednesday	6:00 PM
#111 Senior Jazz Black	Ms. Gabby	Wednesday	8:30 PM
#68 Teen Jazz Black	Ms. Gabby	Tuesday	7:30 PM
#116 Senior Small Jazz 2	Ms. Ember	Wednedsay	6:00 PM
#167 Senior Jazz Gold	Ms. Gabby	Thursday	7:30 PM
Graduationg Senior Dance	N/A	N/A	N/A